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Versenyz0i kategodria

Név
Faragd Zoltan
Katona Zoltan
Szarka Sandor
Varhelyi Ferenc
Pataki Attila

Holczinger Zoltan
Gabor Andras
Kocsis Laszlo

Toéth Tibor
Kremmer Attila
Lucz Tibor

Kovacs Sz. Tibor
Santha Laszé

Szendrei Gyorgy
Merbler Jozsef
Fehér Arpad
Benkd Zoltan
Nagy Istvan
Dienes Janos

Fogott suly
3600 g
2390¢g
1800 g
1760 g
1600 g
1570 g
1550 g
1550 ¢g
1280 g
1140 g
1080 g
1080 g
980 g
890¢g
790 g
590¢g
540 g
530¢g
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Amator kategoria

Név
Dedk Imre
Greschner Jacint
Bula Andrés
Kapossy Laszld
Kurucz Norbert
Borsos Laszlo
Pogacsas Gyorgy
Aldott Sandor
Gajdos Jozsef
Turdéczi Csaba
Lazar Viktor
Pataki Jozsef
Kincses Imre
Erd6 Janos
Faragé Imre
Miklds Laszlo
Endrédi Zsolt
Finta Zsolt
Molnér Géza
Csik Istvan
Borsuk Attila
Ispan Tamas
Tortei Ferenc
Fekete Jozsef
Téth Janos
Annus Janos
Vass Ferenc
Laszl6 Béla
Mocsari Lajos
Bubdlik Gabor
Zo6lyomi Tamas
Katona Jozsef
Kirdlyi Istvan
Obolér Ferenc
Tamasi Pal
Mdjer Janos

Fogott suly
7810 ¢g
6350 g
4360 g
3920¢g
3920 ¢
3860 g
3480 g
2960 g
2640 ¢g
2530¢g
2360 g
2320 g
2280 ¢g
1900 g
1610 g
1250¢g
1210¢g
1110 g
760 g

Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
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NGi kategoria
Név
Kapossy Déra
Baranyai Olga
Fekete Jézsefné
Annus Janosné
Kincses Imréné

Ifi kategoria
Név
Moncz Déniel
Miklds Maté
Nagy Roland
Toth Dominik
Mocsari Csongor
Faragé Balint
Nagy Krisztian
Gajdos Rdza
Javaleta Fabi
Merbler Zoltan
Bukor Csongor
Mocsari Maté

Fogott suly
1770 g
520¢g
400 g

Og
Og

Fogott suly
4130 g
2270 g
1860 g
1790 g
1360 g
1210 g
1050 g
1010 g
650¢g
640 g
600 g

Og



